
CROISSANT SANDWICHES

EGG SALAD 
Our signature croissant with boiled eggs, Japanese mayo, capers and gherkins

CHICKEN & JALAPEÑO SALAD 
Our signature croissant with our house-made roast chicken and jalapeño salad

TUNA SALAD 
Our signature croissant, tuna mixed with Japanese mayo, capers, yellow onions, capsicum and lime juice

SANDWICHES

EGG SALAD 
House-made egg salad with Japanese mayo, capers and gherkins

GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO 
Grilled chicken breast with plump cherry tomatoes, rocket and housemade basil pesto

TUNA SALAD 
House-made tuna salad with Japanese mayo, capers, yellow onions, capsicum and lime juice

BUNWICH

BREKKIE DELIGHT 
A mini sandwich made with challah bun filled with folded scrambled eggs, mozzarella, garlic aioli, romaine 
and tomato

CRISPY CHICKEN PARM 
A mini sandwich made with challah bun filled with parmesan-crusted chicken parmigiana, our secret sauce, 
romaine and tomato

Mini sandwiches made with challah bun, filled with mouth-watering savoury flavours for your
grab and go convenience.

Our 7-seed loaf sandwiched with your choice of filling.

Menu
11.50

14.90

12.90

14.90

12.90

10.50

10.50

11.50

Our focaccia is baked in-house with a crisp, salty crust and a light, slightly chewy texture.
All our melts are slathered with a homemade cheese sauce.

FOCACCIA MELTS

JALAPEÑO POPPERS 
Jalapeño and beef bacon with cream cheese and mozzarella

ROAST CHICKEN PESTO  
Roasted chicken slices topped with mozzarella cheese,  fresh tomato, basil pesto and fresh rocket

HUCKLEBERRY TUNA  
House-made tuna salad, mozzarella cheese

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM 
Sautéed mushrooms, truffle cream cheese, fresh rocket

19.90

19.90

22.90

24.90

* Prices in RM and are subject to 6% Sales & Service Tax and 10% Service Charge
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Drinks
HOT ICE

KOMBUCHA
HUCKLEBERRY KOMBUCHA   

Calming Jasmine Tea / Vitality Green Tea 15.90

Juices are all 100% natural, slow-pressed to retain all that goodness

FRESH JUICES
GOLDEN GLOW
Orange, lemon, ginger, turmeric, apple
 
GREEN GODDESS  

Baby spinach, kyuri cucumber, apple,  pineapple, celery and lemon
 

RED VELVET 
Beetroot, watermelon, red apple, carrot and celery
 

CARROT GINGER ZINGER  

Carrot, red apple, lemon with a touch of ginger
 
WATERMELON
  

ORANGE
*takeaway bottles - additional RM2

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

12.50

12.50

10.00

11.00

12.20

12.00

11.00

13.00

13.00

17.00 18.00

10.00

11.50

18.00

COFFEE
LONG BLACK / AMERICANO / 
ESPRESSO

PICCOLO LATTE

FLAT WHITE / LATE /
CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

MACCHIATO

RISTRETTO

COLD BREW COFFEE

SALTED GULA MELAKA 
ICED COFFEE

*Add RM3 for vanilla or hazelnut syrup
*Add RM3 for barista series unsweetened soy / almond / oat milk

HERBAL(CAFFEINE-FREE)/JAPANESE SENCHA
Organic Lemongrass Ginger 
Iced Lemongrass Ginger Tea
Organic Chamomile
Iced Chamomile 

TRADITIONAL & INFUSION BLACK TEA
Ceylonese
Earl Grey
Peppermint 

TEAS & INFUSIONS

10.00
13.00
11.00
13.00

10.00
10.00
13.00

All our teas are aromatic loose leaf and organic whenever possible

* Prices in RM and are subject to 6% Sales & Service Tax and 10% Service Charge

P E T I T

HOT ICESUPERFOOD SIPS
MATCHA LATTE
(Made with Niko Neko Kiku matcha)

TURMERIC LATTE

BEETROOT LATTE
(Made with Organicule Beetroot Powder)

JAMU SHOT 12.00 / btl  | 70.00 / 7 blts

*Add RM3 for barista series unsweetened soy / almond / oat milk

17.00 18.00

12.90 13.90

13.80 14.80

HOT ICE

MILK &
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE

MILK

CHOCOLATE MILK

SOY / ALMOND MILK

OAT MILK

17.00

9.50

12.90

16.00

8.007.00

8.50

11.90

12.9011.90

SOFT DRINKS
COKE

SPRITE

SODA WATER

12.00

12.00

12.00
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