



CROISSANT SANDWICHES	
EGG SALAD (1) Our signature croissant with boiled eggs, Japanese mayo, capers and gherkins	11.50
CHICKEN & JALAPEÑO SALAD Our signature croissant with our house-made roast chicken and jalapeño salad	14.90
TUNA SALAD Our signature croissant, tuna mixed with Japanese mayo, capers, yellow onions, capsicum and lime juice	12.90
SANDWICHES	
Our 7-seed loaf sandwiched with your choice of filling.	
EGG SALAD House-made egg salad with Japanese mayo, capers and gherkins	11.50
GRILLED CHICKEN PESTO Grilled chicken breast with plump cherry tomatoes, rocket and housemade basil pesto	14.90
TUNA SALAD House-made tuna salad with Japanese mayo, capers, yellow onions, capsicum and lime juice	12.90
BUNWICH	
Mini sandwiches made with challah bun, filled with mouth-watering savoury flavours for your grab and go convenience.	
BREKKIE DELIGHT A mini sandwich made with challah bun filled with folded scrambled eggs, mozzarella, garlic aioli, romaine and tomato	10.50
CRISPY CHICKEN PARM A mini sandwich made with challah bun filled with parmesan-crusted chicken parmigiana, our secret sauce, romaine and tomato	10.50
FOCACCIA MELTS	
Our focaccia is baked in-house with a crisp, salty crust and a light, slightly chewy texture. All our melts are slathered with a homemade cheese sauce.	
JALAPEÑO POPPERS Jalapeño and beef bacon with cream cheese and mozzarella	19.90
ROAST CHICKEN PESTO Roasted chicken slices topped with mozzarella cheese, fresh tomato, basil pesto and fresh rocket	19.90
HUCKLEBERRY TUNA (1) House-made tuna salad, mozzarella cheese	22.90
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM Sautéed mushrooms, truffle cream cheese, fresh rocket	24.90







COFFEE	нот	ICE
LONG BLACK / AMERICANO / ESPRESSO	10.00	11.00
PICCOLO LATTE	11.00	13.00
FLAT WHITE / LATE / CAPPUCCINO	12.20	13.00
MOCHA	17.00	18.00
MACCHIATO	12.00	
RISTRETTO	10.00	
COLD BREW COFFEE		11.50
SALTED GULA MELAKA ICED COFFEE		18.00

*Add RM3 for vanilla or hazelnut syrup

SUPERFOOD SIPS	НОТ	ICE
MATCHA LATTE (Made with Niko Neko Kiku matcha)	17.00	18.00
TURMERIC LATTE	12.90	13.90
BEETROOT LATTE (Made with Organicule Beetroot Powder)	13.80	14.80

*Add RM3 for barista series unsweetened soy $\/$ almond $\/$ oat milk

JAMU SHOT 12.00 / btl | 70.00 / 7 blts

MILK &			
CHOCOLATE	НОТ	ICE	
CHOCOLATE	16.00	17.00	
MILK	7.00	8.00	
CHOCOLATE MILK	8.50	9.50	
SOY / ALMOND MILK	11.90	12.90	
OAT MILK	11.90	12.90	

FRESH JUICES Juices are all 100% natural, slow-pressed to retain all that goodness

GOLDEN GLOW Orange, lemon, ginger, turmeric, apple	16.00
GREEN GODDESS Baby spinach, kyuri cucumber, apple, pineapple, celery and lemon	16.00
RED VELVET Beetroot, watermelon, red apple, carrot and celery	16.00
CARROT GINGER ZINGER Carrot, red apple, lemon with a touch of ginger	16.00
WATERMELON	12.50
ORANGE	12.50

*takeaway bottles - additional RM2

TEAS & INFUSIONS

HERBAL(CAFFEINE-FREE)/JAPANESE SENC	CHA
Organic Lemongrass Ginger	10.00
Iced Lemongrass Ginger Tea	13.00
Organic Chamomile	11.00
Iced Chamomile	13.00
TRADITIONAL & INFUSION BLACK TEA	
Ceylonese	10.00
Earl Grey	10.00
Peppermint	13.00

KOMBUCHA

HUCKLEBERRY KOMBUCHA

Calming Jasmine Tea / Vitality Green Tea 15.90

SOFT DRINKS

COKE	12.00
SPRITE	12.00
SODA WATER	12.00

^{*}Add RM3 for barista series unsweetened soy / almond / oat milk